Printable page
110 -24 217 STREET Borough: QUEENS

Block: 11130 Lot: 19

‘

roperty Owner(s)

CATHERINE SPEARMAN

roperty Data

‘

Tax Year 2024/25

Lot Grouping

Property Address 110 -24 217 STREET, 11429

Tax Class 1

Building Class A1-TWO STORIES - DETACHED SM OR MID
Condo Development

Condo Suffix

This account history is for informational purposes only. The amounts below do not include interest due through today. Visit our NYCePay, or
CityPay payment sites for today's balance. Payments made today will be visible the next business day.

Building Class A1-TWO STORIES - DETACHED SM OR MID
Tax Class 1

Unused SCRIE Credit

Unused DRIE Credit

Refund Available

Overpayment amount

Account History Summary

Charge Type Original Due Date Interest Begin/Process Date | Charge|  Paid[ Balance]
4 TAX

2025 04/01/2025 1,355.24 1,355.24
2025 3 TAX 01/01/2025 1,355.24 1,355.24
2025 2 TAX 10/01/2024 1,355.24  -1,355.24 0.00
2025 1 TAX 07/01/2024 1,365.24  -1,355.24 0.00
2024 4 TAX 04/01/2024 1,288.54  -1,288.54 0.00
2024 3 TAX 01/01/2024 1,288.54  -1,288.54 0.00
2024 2 TAX 10/01/2023 1,317.60  -1,317.60 0.00
2024 1 TAX 07/01/2023 1,317.60 -1,317.60 0.00
2023 4 TAX 04/01/2023 1,264.20  -1,264.20 0.00
2023 3 TAX 01/01/2023 1,264.20  -1,264.20 0.00
2023 2 TAX 10/01/2022 1,221.84  -1,221.84 0.00
2023 1 TAX 07/01/2022 1,221.84  -1,221.84 0.00
2022 4 TAX 04/01/2022 1,165.62  -1,155.62 0.00
2022 3 TAX 01/01/2022 1,155.62  -1,155.62 0.00
2022 2 TAX 10/01/2021 1,288.06  -1,288.06 0.00
2022 1 TAX 07/01/2021 1,288.06  -1,288.06 0.00
2021 4 TAX 04/01/2021 1,247.02  -1,247.02 0.00
2021 3 TAX 01/01/2021 1,247.02  -1,247.02 0.00
2021 2 TAX 10/01/2020 1,261.56  -1,261.56 0.00
2021 1 TAX 07/01/2020 1,261.56  -1,261.56 0.00
2020 4 TAX 04/01/2020 1,204.16  -1,204.16 0.00
2020 3 TAX 01/01/2020 1,204.16  -1,204.16 0.00
2020 2 TAX 10/01/2019 1,176.28  -1,176.28 0.00
2020 1 TAX 07/01/2019 1,176.28  -1,176.28 0.00

Account History Details

Click here for the Account History Details

This account history is for informational purposes only. The amounts below do not include interest due through today. Visit our NYCePay or
CityPay payment sites for today's balance. Payments made today will be visible the next business day.

Building Class A1-TWO STORIES - DETACHED SM OR MID
Tax Class 1

Unused SCRIE Credit
Unused DRIE Credit



Refund Available
Overpayment amount

Account History Details

. Interest . Payment
. __|Charge Original . Trans.|Action . Amount
Year|Period Type W Due Date Begng:::cess Type | Type Reason Payment#Credn%da/gocess

Total Due 2,710.48

2025 4 TAX 04/01/2025 04/01/2025
TAX ORG 06/01/2024 1,355.24
Balance 1,355.24

2025 3 TAX 01/01/2025 01/01/2025
TAX ORG 06/01/2024 1,355.24
Balance 1,355.24

2025 2 TAX 10/01/2024 10/01/2024
TAX ORG 06/01/2024 1,355.24
CHG PAY 156817441 10/01/2024 -1,355.24
Balance 0.00

2025 1 TAX 07/01/2024 07/01/2024
TAX ORG 06/01/2024 1,355.24
CHG PAY 155519335 07/01/2024 -1,355.24
Balance 0.00
Balance for year 2025 2,710.48

2024 4 TAX 04/01/2024  04/01/2024
TAX ORG 06/03/2023 1,317.60
TAX ADJ MID YEAR RATE CHANGE 01/01/2024 -29.06
CHG PAY 153968900 04/01/2024 -1,288.54
Balance 0.00

2024 3 TAX 01/01/2024  01/01/2024
TAX ORG 06/03/2023 1,317.60
TAX ADJ MID YEAR RATE CHANGE 01/01/2024 -29.06
CHG PAY 152982282 01/01/2024 -1,288.54
Balance 0.00

2024 2 TAX 10/01/2023 10/01/2023
TAX ORG 06/03/2023 1,317.60
CHG PAY 151627607 10/01/2023 -1,317.60
Balance 0.00

2024 1 TAX 07/01/2023 07/01/2023
TAX ORG 06/03/2023 1,317.60
CHG PAY 150671409 07/01/2023 -1,317.60
Balance 0.00
Balance for year 2024 0.00

2023 4 TAX 04/01/2023  04/01/2023
TAX ORG 06/04/2022 1,221.84
TAX ADJ MID YR RATE CHG 01/01/2023 42.36
CHG PAY 149131889 04/01/2023 -1,264.20
Balance 0.00

2023 3 TAX 01/01/2023 01/01/2023
TAX ORG 06/04/2022 1,221.84
TAX ADJ MID YR RATE CHG 01/01/2023 42.36
CHG PAY 148127505 01/01/2023 -1,264.20
Balance 0.00

2023 2 TAX 10/01/2022 10/01/2022
TAX ORG 06/04/2022 1,221.84

CHG PAY 146854382 10/01/2022  -1,221.84



2023

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

2021

2021

2020

4

TAX

TAX

TAX

TAX

TAX

TAX

TAX

TAX

TAX

TAX

07/01/2022

04/01/2022

01/01/2022

10/01/2021

07/01/2021

04/01/2021

01/01/2021

10/01/2020

07/01/2020

04/01/2020

07/01/2022

04/01/2022

01/01/2022

10/01/2021

07/01/2021

04/01/2021

01/01/2021

10/01/2020

07/01/2020

04/01/2020

TAX
TAX

CHG

TAX
H

O
0]

B
X<

o}
o IO

H

O
T

O
T
0]

O
I—I
o X

O
T
(@]

O
s
(0]

TAX
TAX
CHG

O
I—I
o X

O
s
[0

O
T
(@]

o
TR

O
T
[0

O
T
0]

TAX
TAX

Balance
ORG
PAY
Balance
Balance for year
ORG

ADJ MID YR RATE CHG
PAY
Balance

ORG
ADJ MID YR RATE CHG
PAY

Balance
ORG
PAY
PAY
PAY

Balance
ORG
PAY
PAY
PAY

Balance

Balance for year

ORG
ADJ MID YEAR RATE CHANGE
PAY

Balance
ORG
ADJ MID YEAR RATE CHANGE
PAY

Balance
ORG
PAY
PAY
PAY

Balance
ORG
PAY
PAY
PAY

Balance

Balance for year

ORG

ADJ MID YEAR TAX CHG

145646191

2023

144284215

143175475

142179861
142179861
142179861

141262907
141262907
141262907

2022

139879670

139218525

138161638
138161638
138161638

137297199
137297199
137297199

2021

06/04/2022
07/01/2022

06/05/2021
01/01/2022
04/01/2022

06/05/2021
01/01/2022
01/01/2022

06/05/2021
10/01/2021
10/01/2021
10/01/2021

06/05/2021
07/01/2021
07/01/2021
07/01/2021

06/06/2020
01/01/2021
04/01/2021

06/06/2020
01/01/2021
01/01/2021

06/06/2020
10/01/2020
10/01/2020
10/01/2020

06/06/2020
07/01/2020
07/01/2020
07/01/2020

06/01/2019
01/01/2020

0.00

1,221.84
-1,221.84
0.00

0.00

1,288.06
-132.44
-1,155.62
0.00

1,288.06
-132.44
-1,155.62
0.00

1,288.06
1,288.06
-1,288.06
-1,288.06
0.00

1,288.06
1,288.06
-1,288.06
-1,288.06
0.00

0.00

1,261.56
-14.54
-1,247.02
0.00

1,261.56
-14.54
-1,247.02
0.00

1,261.56
-1,261.56
1,261.56
-1,261.56
0.00

1,261.56
-1,261.56
-1,261.56

1,261.56

0.00

0.00

1,176.28
27.88



