Printable page

Borough: QUEENS Block: 11130 Lot: 19 110 -24 217 STREET

Property Owner(s)

CATHERINE SPEARMAN

Property Data

2024/25 Tax Year

Lot Grouping

Property Address 110 -24 217 STREET, 11429

Tax Class

Building Class A1 - TWO STORIES - DETACHED SM OR MID

Condo Development Condo Suffix

Notes

This account history is for informational purposes only. The amounts below do not include interest due through today. Visit our NYCePay or CityPay payment sites for today's balance. Payments made today will be visible the next business day.

Building Class A1 - TWO STORIES - DETACHED SM OR MID

Tax Class

Unused SCRIE Credit Unused DRIE Credit Refund Available Overpayment amount

Account History Summary

Year	Period	Charge Type	Original Due Date	Interest Begin/Process Date	Charge	Paid	Balance
2025	4	TAX	04/01/2025		1,355.24		1,355.24
2025	3	TAX	01/01/2025		1,355.24		1,355.24
2025	2	TAX	10/01/2024		1,355.24	-1,355.24	0.00
2025	1	TAX	07/01/2024		1,355.24	-1,355.24	0.00
2024	4	TAX	04/01/2024		1,288.54	-1,288.54	0.00
2024	3	TAX	01/01/2024		1,288.54	-1,288.54	0.00
2024	2	TAX	10/01/2023		1,317.60	-1,317.60	0.00
2024	1	TAX	07/01/2023		1,317.60	-1,317.60	0.00
2023	4	TAX	04/01/2023		1,264.20	-1,264.20	0.00
2023	3	TAX	01/01/2023		1,264.20	- 1,264.20	0.00
2023	2	TAX	10/01/2022		1,221.84	-1,221.84	0.00
2023	1	TAX	07/01/2022		1,221.84	-1,221.84	0.00
2022	4	TAX	04/01/2022		1,155.62	-1,155.62	0.00
2022	3	TAX	01/01/2022		1,155.62	-1,155.62	0.00
2022	2	TAX	10/01/2021		1,288.06	-1,288.06	0.00
2022	1	TAX	07/01/2021		1,288.06	-1,288.06	0.00
2021	4	TAX	04/01/2021		1,247.02	- 1,247.02	0.00
2021	3	TAX	01/01/2021		1,247.02	-1,247.02	0.00
2021	2	TAX	10/01/2020		1,261.56	-1,261.56	0.00
2021	1	TAX	07/01/2020		1,261.56	-1,261.56	0.00
2020	4	TAX	04/01/2020		1,204.16	-1,204.16	0.00
2020	3	TAX	01/01/2020		1,204.16	-1,204.16	0.00
2020	2	TAX	10/01/2019		1,176.28	-1,176.28	0.00
2020	1	TAX	07/01/2019		1,176.28	-1,176.28	0.00

Account History Details

Click here for the Account History Details

This account history is for informational purposes only. The amounts below do not include interest due through today. Visit our NYCePay or CityPay payment sites for today's balance. Payments made today will be visible the next business day.

Profile

Building Class A1 - TWO STORIES - DETACHED SM OR MID

Tax Class Unused SCRIE Credit

Unused DRIE Credit

Account History Details

Year	Period	Charge Type	Account ID	Original Due Date	Interest Begin/Process Date	Trans. Type	Action Type	Reason	Payment #	Payment Credited/Process Date	Amount Due
									Total Due		2,710.48
2025	4	TAX		04/01/2025	04/01/2025	<u>TAX</u>	ORG			06/01/2024	1,355.24
								Balance			1,355.24
2025	3	TAX		01/01/2025	01/01/2025						
						<u>TAX</u>	ORG			06/01/2024	1,355.24
								Balance			1,355.24
2025	2	TAX		10/01/2024	10/01/2024						
						TAX	ORG		150017441	06/01/2024	1,355.24
						<u>CHG</u>	PAY	Balance	156817441	10/01/2024	-1,355.24 0.00
2025	1	TAX		07/01/2024	07/01/2024	TAX	ORG			06/01/2024	1,355.24
						CHG	PAY		155519335		-1,355.24
								Balance			0.00
								Balance for year	2025		2,710.48
								-			
2024	4	TAX		04/01/2024	04/01/2024	TAX	ORG			06/03/2023	1,317.60
						TAX		MID YEAR RATE CHANGE		01/01/2024	-29.06
						<u>CHG</u>	PAY		153968900	04/01/2024	-1,288.54
								Balance			0.00
2024	3	TAX		01/01/2024	01/01/2024						
						TAX	ORG	MID VEAD DATE CHANCE		06/03/2023 01/01/2024	1,317.60
						TAX CHG	ADJ PAY	MID YEAR RATE CHANGE	152982282		-29.06 -1,288.54
								Balance			0.00
2024	2	TAX		10/01/2023	10/01/2023						
2024	2	IAA		10/01/2023	10/01/2023	TAX	ORG			06/03/2023	1,317.60
						<u>CHG</u>	PAY		151627607	10/01/2023	-1,317.60
								Balance			0.00
2024	1	TAX		07/01/2023	07/01/2023						
							ORG		150671400	06/03/2023	1,317.60
						CHG	PAY	Balance	150671409	07/01/2023	-1,317.60 0.00
								Balance for year	2024		0.00
2023	4	TAX		04/01/2023	04/01/2023						
							ORG	MID VD DATE OUG		06/04/2022	1,221.84
						TAX CHG		MID YR RATE CHG	149131889	01/01/2023 04/01/2023	42.36 -1,264.20
								Balance			0.00
2023	3	TAX		01/01/2023	01/01/2023						
2023	5	IAV		0 1/0 1/2023	0 1/0 1/2023	TAX	ORG			06/04/2022	1,221.84
						<u>TAX</u>	ADJ	MID YR RATE CHG	44040===	01/01/2023	42.36
						<u>CHG</u>	PAY	Balance	148127505	01/01/2023	-1,264.20 0.00
								Dalailoo			0.00
2023	2	TAX		10/01/2022	10/01/2022	T437	000			00/04/0000	4.004.04
						TAX CHG	ORG PAY		146854382	06/04/2022 10/01/2022	1,221.84 -1,221.84
						<u> </u>	1741		170007002	10/01/2022	1,221.04

Balance 0.00

							Balance			0.00
2023	1	TAX	07/01/2022	07/01/2022						
					<u>TAX</u>	ORG			06/04/2022	1,221.84
					<u>CHG</u>	PAY		145646191	07/01/2022	-1,221.84
							Balance			0.00
							Balance for year	2023		0.00
2022	4	TAX	04/01/2022	04/01/2022						
					<u>TAX</u>	ORG			06/05/2021	1,288.06
					<u>TAX</u>	ADJ	MID YR RATE CHG		01/01/2022	-132.44
					<u>CHG</u>	PAY		144284215	04/01/2022	-1,155.62
							Balance			0.00
2022	3	TAX	01/01/2022	01/01/2022						
					TAX	ORG			06/05/2021	1,288.06
					TAX	ADJ	MID YR RATE CHG		01/01/2022	-132.44
					CHG	PAY		143175475	01/01/2022	-1,155.62
					<u> </u>	.,	Balance	110110110	0 1/0 1/2022	0.00
							Dalarios			0100
2022	2	TAX	10/01/2021	10/01/2021						
2022	_	17-77	10/01/2021	10/01/2021	TAX	ORG			06/05/2021	1,288.06
					CHG	PAY		142179861	10/01/2021	1,288.06
								142179861	10/01/2021	
					CHG	PAY				-1,288.06
					<u>CHG</u>	PAY	B.1	142179861	10/01/2021	-1,288.06
							Balance			0.00
			0=10.110.001							
2022	1	TAX	07/01/2021	07/01/2021						
					<u>TAX</u>	ORG			06/05/2021	1,288.06
					<u>CHG</u>	PAY		141262907	07/01/2021	1,288.06
					<u>CHG</u>	PAY		141262907	07/01/2021	- 1,288.06
					<u>CHG</u>	PAY		141262907	07/01/2021	- 1,288.06
							Balance			0.00
							Balance for year	2022		0.00
							Balance for year	2022		0.00
2021	4	TAX	04/01/2021	04/01/2021			Balance for year	2022		0.00
2021	4	TAX	04/01/2021	04/01/2021	TAX	ORG	Balance for year	2022	06/06/2020	0.00 1,261.56
2021	4	TAX	04/01/2021	04/01/2021	TAX TAX		Balance for year MID YEAR RATE CHANGE		06/06/2020 01/01/2021	
2021	4	TAX	04/01/2021	04/01/2021						1,261.56
2021	4	TAX	04/01/2021	04/01/2021	<u>TAX</u>	ADJ			01/01/2021	1,261.56 -14.54
2021	4	TAX	04/01/2021	04/01/2021	<u>TAX</u>	ADJ	MID YEAR RATE CHANGE		01/01/2021	1,261.56 -14.54 -1,247.02
					<u>TAX</u>	ADJ	MID YEAR RATE CHANGE		01/01/2021	1,261.56 -14.54 -1,247.02
2021	3	TAX	04/01/2021	04/01/2021	TAX CHG	ADJ PAY	MID YEAR RATE CHANGE		01/01/2021 04/01/2021	1,261.56 -14.54 -1,247.02 0.00
					TAX CHG	ADJ PAY ORG	MID YEAR RATE CHANGE Balance	139879670	01/01/2021 04/01/2021 06/06/2020	1,261.56 -14.54 -1,247.02 0.00 1,261.56
					TAX CHG TAX TAX	ADJ PAY ORG ADJ	MID YEAR RATE CHANGE	139879670	01/01/2021 04/01/2021 06/06/2020 01/01/2021	1,261.56 -14.54 -1,247.02 0.00 1,261.56 -14.54
					TAX CHG	ADJ PAY ORG	MID YEAR RATE CHANGE Balance MID YEAR RATE CHANGE	139879670	01/01/2021 04/01/2021 06/06/2020	1,261.56 -14.54 -1,247.02 0.00 1,261.56 -14.54 -1,247.02
					TAX CHG TAX TAX	ADJ PAY ORG ADJ	MID YEAR RATE CHANGE Balance	139879670	01/01/2021 04/01/2021 06/06/2020 01/01/2021	1,261.56 -14.54 -1,247.02 0.00 1,261.56 -14.54
2021	3	TAX	01/01/2021	01/01/2021	TAX CHG TAX TAX	ADJ PAY ORG ADJ	MID YEAR RATE CHANGE Balance MID YEAR RATE CHANGE	139879670	01/01/2021 04/01/2021 06/06/2020 01/01/2021	1,261.56 -14.54 -1,247.02 0.00 1,261.56 -14.54 -1,247.02
					TAX CHG TAX TAX CHG	ADJ PAY ORG ADJ PAY	MID YEAR RATE CHANGE Balance MID YEAR RATE CHANGE	139879670	01/01/2021 04/01/2021 06/06/2020 01/01/2021 01/01/2021	1,261.56 -14.54 -1,247.02 0.00 1,261.56 -14.54 -1,247.02 0.00
2021	3	TAX	01/01/2021	01/01/2021	TAX CHG TAX TAX CHG	ADJ PAY ORG ADJ PAY	MID YEAR RATE CHANGE Balance MID YEAR RATE CHANGE	139879670 139218525	01/01/2021 04/01/2021 06/06/2020 01/01/2021 01/01/2021	1,261.56 -14.54 -1,247.02 0.00 1,261.56 -14.54 -1,247.02 0.00
2021	3	TAX	01/01/2021	01/01/2021	TAX CHG TAX TAX CHG	ADJ PAY ORG ADJ PAY ORG PAY	MID YEAR RATE CHANGE Balance MID YEAR RATE CHANGE	139879670 139218525 138161638	01/01/2021 04/01/2021 06/06/2020 01/01/2021 01/01/2021 06/06/2020 10/01/2020	1,261.56 -14.54 -1,247.02 0.00 1,261.56 -14.54 -1,247.02 0.00 1,261.56 -1,261.56
2021	3	TAX	01/01/2021	01/01/2021	TAX CHG TAX TAX CHG CHG	ORG ADJ PAY ORG PAY PAY	MID YEAR RATE CHANGE Balance MID YEAR RATE CHANGE	139879670 139218525 138161638 138161638	01/01/2021 04/01/2021 06/06/2020 01/01/2021 01/01/2021 06/06/2020 10/01/2020 10/01/2020	1,261.56 -14.54 -1,247.02 0.00 1,261.56 -14.54 -1,247.02 0.00 1,261.56 -1,261.56 1,261.56
2021	3	TAX	01/01/2021	01/01/2021	TAX CHG TAX TAX CHG	ADJ PAY ORG ADJ PAY ORG PAY	MID YEAR RATE CHANGE Balance MID YEAR RATE CHANGE Balance	139879670 139218525 138161638	01/01/2021 04/01/2021 06/06/2020 01/01/2021 01/01/2021 06/06/2020 10/01/2020	1,261.56 -14.54 -1,247.02 0.00 1,261.56 -14.54 -1,247.02 0.00 1,261.56 -1,261.56 -1,261.56
2021	3	TAX	01/01/2021	01/01/2021	TAX CHG TAX TAX CHG CHG	ORG ADJ PAY ORG PAY PAY	MID YEAR RATE CHANGE Balance MID YEAR RATE CHANGE	139879670 139218525 138161638 138161638	01/01/2021 04/01/2021 06/06/2020 01/01/2021 01/01/2021 06/06/2020 10/01/2020 10/01/2020	1,261.56 -14.54 -1,247.02 0.00 1,261.56 -14.54 -1,247.02 0.00 1,261.56 -1,261.56 1,261.56
2021	2	TAX	01/01/2021	01/01/2021	TAX CHG TAX TAX CHG CHG	ORG ADJ PAY ORG PAY PAY	MID YEAR RATE CHANGE Balance MID YEAR RATE CHANGE Balance	139879670 139218525 138161638 138161638	01/01/2021 04/01/2021 06/06/2020 01/01/2021 01/01/2021 06/06/2020 10/01/2020 10/01/2020	1,261.56 -14.54 -1,247.02 0.00 1,261.56 -14.54 -1,247.02 0.00 1,261.56 -1,261.56 -1,261.56
2021	3	TAX	01/01/2021	01/01/2021	TAX CHG TAX TAX CHG CHG	ORG ADJ PAY ORG PAY PAY	MID YEAR RATE CHANGE Balance MID YEAR RATE CHANGE Balance	139879670 139218525 138161638 138161638	01/01/2021 04/01/2021 06/06/2020 01/01/2021 01/01/2021 06/06/2020 10/01/2020 10/01/2020 10/01/2020	1,261.56 -14.54 -1,247.02 0.00 1,261.56 -14.54 -1,247.02 0.00 1,261.56 -1,261.56 -1,261.56 0.00
2021	2	TAX	01/01/2021	01/01/2021	TAX CHG TAX CHG CHG CHG CHG	ORG ADJ PAY ORG PAY PAY ORG	MID YEAR RATE CHANGE Balance MID YEAR RATE CHANGE Balance	139879670 139218525 138161638 138161638 138161638	01/01/2021 04/01/2021 06/06/2020 01/01/2021 01/01/2021 06/06/2020 10/01/2020 10/01/2020 10/01/2020	1,261.56 -14.54 -1,247.02 0.00 1,261.56 -14.54 -1,247.02 0.00 1,261.56 -1,261.56 -1,261.56 0.00
2021	2	TAX	01/01/2021	01/01/2021	TAX CHG TAX CHG CHG CHG CHG CHG	ORG ADJ PAY ORG PAY PAY ORG PAY	MID YEAR RATE CHANGE Balance MID YEAR RATE CHANGE Balance	139879670 139218525 138161638 138161638 138161638	01/01/2021 04/01/2021 06/06/2020 01/01/2021 01/01/2021 06/06/2020 10/01/2020 10/01/2020 10/01/2020 06/06/2020 07/01/2020	1,261.56 -14.54 -1,247.02 0.00 1,261.56 -14.54 -1,247.02 0.00 1,261.56 -1,261.56 -1,261.56 -1,261.56 -1,261.56 -1,261.56
2021	2	TAX	01/01/2021	01/01/2021	TAX CHG TAX CHG CHG CHG CHG CHG	ORG ADJ PAY ORG PAY PAY ORG PAY PAY	MID YEAR RATE CHANGE Balance MID YEAR RATE CHANGE Balance	139879670 139218525 138161638 138161638 138161638 137297199 137297199	01/01/2021 04/01/2021 06/06/2020 01/01/2021 01/01/2021 06/06/2020 10/01/2020 10/01/2020 10/01/2020 07/01/2020 07/01/2020	1,261.56 -14.54 -1,247.02 0.00 1,261.56 -14.54 -1,247.02 0.00 1,261.56 -1,261.56 -1,261.56 -1,261.56 -1,261.56 -1,261.56
2021	2	TAX	01/01/2021	01/01/2021	TAX CHG TAX CHG CHG CHG CHG CHG	ORG ADJ PAY ORG PAY PAY ORG PAY	MID YEAR RATE CHANGE Balance MID YEAR RATE CHANGE Balance Balance	139879670 139218525 138161638 138161638 138161638	01/01/2021 04/01/2021 06/06/2020 01/01/2021 01/01/2021 06/06/2020 10/01/2020 10/01/2020 10/01/2020 06/06/2020 07/01/2020	1,261.56 -14.54 -1,247.02 0.00 1,261.56 -14.54 -1,247.02 0.00 1,261.56 -1,261.56 -1,261.56 -1,261.56 -1,261.56 -1,261.56 -1,261.56
2021	2	TAX	01/01/2021	01/01/2021	TAX CHG TAX CHG CHG CHG CHG CHG	ORG ADJ PAY ORG PAY PAY ORG PAY PAY	MID YEAR RATE CHANGE Balance MID YEAR RATE CHANGE Balance	139879670 139218525 138161638 138161638 138161638 137297199 137297199	01/01/2021 04/01/2021 06/06/2020 01/01/2021 01/01/2021 06/06/2020 10/01/2020 10/01/2020 10/01/2020 07/01/2020 07/01/2020	1,261.56 -14.54 -1,247.02 0.00 1,261.56 -14.54 -1,247.02 0.00 1,261.56 -1,261.56 -1,261.56 -1,261.56 -1,261.56 -1,261.56
2021	2	TAX	01/01/2021	01/01/2021	TAX CHG TAX CHG CHG CHG CHG CHG	ORG ADJ PAY ORG PAY PAY ORG PAY PAY	MID YEAR RATE CHANGE Balance MID YEAR RATE CHANGE Balance Balance	139879670 139218525 138161638 138161638 138297199 137297199 137297199	01/01/2021 04/01/2021 06/06/2020 01/01/2021 01/01/2021 06/06/2020 10/01/2020 10/01/2020 10/01/2020 07/01/2020 07/01/2020	1,261.56 -14.54 -1,247.02 0.00 1,261.56 -14.54 -1,247.02 0.00 1,261.56 -1,261.56 -1,261.56 -1,261.56 -1,261.56 -1,261.56 -1,261.56 -1,261.56 0.00
2021	2	TAX	01/01/2021	01/01/2021	TAX CHG TAX CHG CHG CHG CHG CHG	ORG ADJ PAY ORG PAY PAY ORG PAY PAY	MID YEAR RATE CHANGE Balance MID YEAR RATE CHANGE Balance Balance	139879670 139218525 138161638 138161638 138161638 137297199 137297199	01/01/2021 04/01/2021 06/06/2020 01/01/2021 01/01/2021 06/06/2020 10/01/2020 10/01/2020 10/01/2020 07/01/2020 07/01/2020	1,261.56 -14.54 -1,247.02 0.00 1,261.56 -14.54 -1,247.02 0.00 1,261.56 -1,261.56 -1,261.56 -1,261.56 -1,261.56 -1,261.56 -1,261.56
2021	2	TAX	01/01/2021 10/01/2020 07/01/2020	01/01/2021 10/01/2020 07/01/2020	TAX CHG TAX CHG CHG CHG CHG CHG	ORG ADJ PAY ORG PAY PAY ORG PAY PAY	MID YEAR RATE CHANGE Balance MID YEAR RATE CHANGE Balance Balance	139879670 139218525 138161638 138161638 138297199 137297199 137297199	01/01/2021 04/01/2021 06/06/2020 01/01/2021 01/01/2021 06/06/2020 10/01/2020 10/01/2020 10/01/2020 07/01/2020 07/01/2020	1,261.56 -14.54 -1,247.02 0.00 1,261.56 -14.54 -1,247.02 0.00 1,261.56 -1,261.56 -1,261.56 -1,261.56 -1,261.56 -1,261.56 -1,261.56 -1,261.56 0.00
2021	2	TAX	01/01/2021	01/01/2021	TAX CHG TAX CHG CHG CHG CHG CHG CHG	ORG ADJ PAY ORG PAY PAY ORG PAY PAY	MID YEAR RATE CHANGE Balance MID YEAR RATE CHANGE Balance Balance	139879670 139218525 138161638 138161638 138297199 137297199 137297199	01/01/2021 04/01/2021 06/06/2020 01/01/2021 01/01/2021 06/06/2020 10/01/2020 10/01/2020 10/01/2020 07/01/2020 07/01/2020	1,261.56 -14.54 -1,247.02 0.00 1,261.56 -14.54 -1,247.02 0.00 1,261.56 -1,261.56 1,261.56 -1,261.56 -1,261.56 -1,261.56 -1,261.56 0.00 0.00 0.00
2021	2	TAX	01/01/2021 10/01/2020 07/01/2020	01/01/2021 10/01/2020 07/01/2020	TAX CHG TAX CHG CHG CHG CHG CHG CHG	ORG ADJ PAY ORG PAY PAY ORG PAY PAY ORG ORG	MID YEAR RATE CHANGE Balance MID YEAR RATE CHANGE Balance Balance Balance	139879670 139218525 138161638 138161638 138297199 137297199 137297199	01/01/2021 04/01/2021 06/06/2020 01/01/2021 01/01/2021 01/01/2020 10/01/2020 10/01/2020 07/01/2020 07/01/2020 07/01/2020 07/01/2020	1,261.56 -14.54 -1,247.02 0.00 1,261.56 -14.54 -1,247.02 0.00 1,261.56 -1,261.56 -1,261.56 -1,261.56 -1,261.56 -1,261.56 -1,261.56 -1,261.56 -1,261.56
2021	2	TAX	01/01/2021 10/01/2020 07/01/2020	01/01/2021 10/01/2020 07/01/2020	TAX CHG TAX CHG CHG CHG CHG CHG CHG	ORG ADJ PAY ORG PAY PAY ORG PAY PAY ORG ORG	MID YEAR RATE CHANGE Balance MID YEAR RATE CHANGE Balance Balance	139879670 139218525 138161638 138161638 138297199 137297199 137297199	01/01/2021 04/01/2021 06/06/2020 01/01/2021 01/01/2021 01/01/2020 10/01/2020 10/01/2020 07/01/2020 07/01/2020 07/01/2020	1,261.56 -14.54 -1,247.02 0.00 1,261.56 -14.54 -1,247.02 0.00 1,261.56 -1,261.56 1,261.56 -1,261.56 -1,261.56 -1,261.56 -1,261.56 0.00 0.00 0.00